

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>13.06.2023</u>		<p>SA No.120 of 2012 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for appellant and Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for respondents. 2. Today, Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate, has submitted that Amin had handed over the possession of the specific portion of the suit property in compliance of the order dated 12.03.2004. 3. The said order 12.03.2004 was passed by me. 4. List before another Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 13.06.2023</p> <p>Neha</p>

--	--	--	--