

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. P.S. Bisht, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Lokpal Singh, Advocate for the respondent no.1.

Mr. Bisht informs the Court that Mr. Siddharth Bisht, Advocate, who has to argue the matter, is not feeling well today.

Thus, as requested, list this matter along with connected appeal on 19.8.2014.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

08.08.2014