

SA No. 120 of 2012

**Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.**

Mr. Siddhartha Singh,  
Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Lok Pal Singh, Advocate for  
the respondent.

With the consent of learned  
counsel for both the parties, list this  
matter along with connected appeal  
in the week commencing 15.09.2014  
for final hearing.

Interim order shall remain  
continued till the next date of listing.

**(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)**  
**28.08.2014**

Ravi