

SA 120/2012

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate,
for the appellant.

Mr. Lok Pal Singh, Advocate, for
the respondent no. 1.

List in the week commencing 23rd
March 2015.

Interim order dated 9.1.2015 is
extended.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
4.3.2015

Prabodh