

SA No. 120 of 2012

With

SA No. 121 of 2012

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate,
the appellant.

Mr. Lok Pal Singh, Advocate, for
the respondent.

Miscellaneous application (CLMA
No.8312 of 2014) has already been
disposed of by this Court vide order dated
4th August, 2014, so it not be shown on
the board forthwith.

On the joint request, list
alongwith connected appeal in the week
commencing 15th April, 2015 for final
hearing.

Interim order dated 09.01.2015 is
extended.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
23.03.2015