

**SA No. 120 of 2012**

**With**

**SA No. 121 of 2012**

**Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.**

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate  
for the appellant.

None for the respondent.

Time of the Court has expired.

List along with connected matter  
after Winter Vacation.

Interim order dated 09.01.2015 is  
extended.

**(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)**  
**07.01.2016**

Nadim