

SA No. 120/2012

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate
for the appellant.

Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for
the respondent no. 1.

At the request of learned counsel
for both the parties, list this matter in
due course along with connected matter

Interim order dated 09.01.2015
shall continue till the next date of
listing.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)

08.03.2016

Ravi