

I.A. No. 4783/2018 (Urgency Application)

In

S.A. No.120 of 2012

with

S.A. No. 121 of 2012

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

Mr. P.S. Bisht, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the respondent.

List this matter alongwith connected case on 30.07.2018.

Interim orders to continue till then.

Urgency application is, accordingly, disposed of.

Arpan

(V.K. Bist, J.)

27.06.2018