

SA No.120 of 2012

With

SA No.121 of 2012

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

Mr. Shariq Khurshid, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the respondent.

Heard.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter in the first week of September, 2018.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.

(V.K. Bist, J.)

30.07.2018

A.kaur