

SA No. 120 of 2012

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Mr. P.S. Bisht, Advocate for the appellants seeks adjournment on account of non availability of the arguing counsel.

The matter is adjourned.

List in the week commencing 18th November, 2019.

(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)

Dated 01.10.2019

Shiv