

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>S.A. No. 120 of 2012 with S.A. No. 121 of 2012 <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the respondent. Heard learned counsel for the parties. Considering the averments made in the time extension application and also in the interest of justice, time extension application (I.A. No. 16368 of 2021) is allowed. List these matters in the third week of October, 2021. Interim order dated 04.08.2014 to continue till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 16.09.2021</p> <p><i>Arpan</i></p>