

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|--|
| | | | <p>SA No.120 of 2012 With SA No.121 of 2012</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Zeba Naaz, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the appellent.</p> <p>2. Mr. Pankaj Miglani, Advocate for the respondent no.1.</p> <p>3. At the request of learned counsel for the appellent, list this case on 12.03.2026.</p> <p>4. Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 12.02.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p> |

